

In the Court of Judge, M.A.C.T,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MAC. Case No.- 61/2018(CIS Regd. No. 61/2018)
CNR No. WBDD05-000721-2018
JO Code- WB00842

17

28-07-2023 Parties take no steps today.

As per **Resolution** dated 28/07/2023 of the LOCAL BAR ASSOCIATION,
the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 02-01-2024 for filing affidavit showing service of notice.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Judge, M.A.C.T.
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Judge, M.A.C.T.,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**